SMS BUS #35 PM ROUTE

TIME COMMENT/LOCATION
2:15:00 PM SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:15/ 2:20
2:27:00 PM 14 Cathryn St
2:28:00 PM 3 Cathryn St
2:29:00 PM Cathryn St & Russeling Rdg

Moved from bus 49

2:29:00 PM 11 Russeling Ridge Rd
2:31.00 PM Park Lane Rd & Bel Air Dr
2:32:00 PM 93 Park Lane Rd
2:33:00 PM Avery Rd & Goodhill Rd
2:34:00 PM 5 Highview Rd
2:35:00 PM 12 Highview Rd
2:36:00 PM Paget Ln & Park Lane Rd
2:37:00 PM Park Lane Rd & Robin Rdg
2:38:00 PM Park Lane Rd & Taylor Ter
2:39:00 PM Poplar St & Hill Dr
2:40:00 PM Poplar St & Maple St
2:41:00 PM East St & Whittlesey Ave
2:42:00 PM East St & Church St
2:44:00 PM 16 Fordyce Rd
2:45:00 PM Fordyce Rd & Fordyce Ct
2:46:00 PM Fordyce Rd & Fordyce Hts
2:47:00 PM 54 Fordyce Rd
2:48:00 PM Fordyce Rd & Valley Dr
2:49:00 PM 86 Fordyce Rd
2:51:00 PM Bostwick Pl & High St & South Ave
2:53:00 PM 8 East St
2:54:00 PM 34 East St
2:55:00 PM 30 Poplar St
2:58:00 PM Park Lane Rd & Greenfield Ct

3:00:00 PM Litchfield Rd & Owens Ln



